House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Touse Bill No. 296, Page 1, Section 190.260, Lines 11-15, by deleting all of said lines and lieu thereof:
	Broadcasters in this state shall, in cooperation with the department of public safety, program for training and certifying broadcast engineers and technical personnel as First and
Further ame	and section, Page 2, Lines 18-19, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof g:
	ablish a program for training and certifying broadcast engineers and technical personnel mer broadcasters. Upon completion of the"; and
Further ame	and said page and section, Line 24, by inserting at the end of said line the word "and"; and
Further ame	end said page and section, Lines 25-27, by deleting all of said lines; and
	and said page and section, Line 28, by deleting the number "(3)" and inserting in lieu number "(2)"; and
Further ame the word "o	and said page and section, Line 32, by deleting the word " \underline{of} :" and inserting in lieu thereof \underline{f} "; and
	and said page and section, Line 33, by deleting the word "(1) Restoring" and inserting in the word "restoring"; and
	and said page and section, Line 36, by deleting the words "generators; and" and inserting of the word "generators."; and
Further ame	and said page and section, Lines 37-38, by deleting all of said lines; and
Further ame	and said page and section, Line 38, by inserting immediately after said line the following:
	The Missouri Broadcasters Association shall pay the costs of developing and ng the training program."; and
Action Take	en Date

- Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references 1 2
- accordingly.